Features and Benefits
• Reliable electrical performance up to 3 GHz
• Ideal for short-distance, low frequency RF applications
• Secure panel-mount configurations
Applications
• Portable IoT Devices
• Drones
• GPS/GNSS
• Wi-Fi
• Agriculture & Construction Vehicles
• Industrial & Mining Equipment
MMCX Cable Assemblies for Wireless Modules
Between-Series Board-to-Panel Configurations on RG-174
Ordering Information
MMCX Plug to SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
Overview
Amphenol RF offers MMCX straight and right-angle
plug configurations that feature rugged bulkhead
SMA, TNC and N-Type straight jacks with reverse
polarity options available. These assemblies are
designed on flexible RG-174 cable which provides
excellent electrical performance up to 3 GHz and
reliable connectivity in short-distance, low frequency
RF applications.
These between-series assemblies allow a cable to be
connected from outside of a panel where a threaded
interface is located. They are specifically designed for
wireless communication modules with MMCX
connectors in the board. The combination of MMCX
and more robust connectors offers a variety of
options for usage.
Amphenol RF
Four Old Newtown Road
Danbury, CT 06810
For more information visit www.amphenolrf.com
or call 800.627.7100
Part Number Description
095-900-637-XXX MMCX Straight Plug to SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-638-XXX MMCX Right-Angle Plug to SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-639-XXX MMCX Straight Plug to RP-SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-640-XXX MMCX Right-Angle Plug to RP-SMA Straight Bulkhead Jack
Note: ‘-XXX’ denotes length code. See chart below for available lengths.
Standard Lengths Available
Length Code Length in Inches
-003 3”
-004 4”
-005 5”
-006 6”
-007 7”
-008 8”
-009 9”
-010 10”
-011 11”
-012 12”
-018 18”
-024 24”
-036 36”
M100 39.37” (1 Meter)
-048 48”
MMCX Plug to TNC Straight Bulkhead Jack
Part Number Description
095-900-641-XXX MMCX Straight Plug to TNC Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-642-XXX MMCX Right-Angle Plug to TNC Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-643-XXX MMCX Straight Plug to RP-TNC Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-644-XXX MMCX Right-Angle Plug to RP-TNC Straight Bulkhead Jack
MMCX Plug to N-Type Straight Bulkhead Jack
Part Number Description
095-900-645-XXX MMCX Straight Plug to N-Type Straight Bulkhead Jack
095-900-646-XXX MMCX Right-Angle Plug to N-Type Straight Bulkhead Jack
Contact Amphenol RF for custom lengths.
Technical Specifications
Electrical
Coupling Mechanism Snap-On/Threaded
Mechanical
Temperature Range -40°C to +80°C
RoHS Compliance Compliant with Exemption 6C
Environmental
Note: Technical specifications are typical and may vary by specific part number. Please see component drawing.
i
Amphenol RF
Four Old Newtown Road
Danbury, CT 06810
For more information visit www.amphenolrf.com
or call 800.627.7100
Impedance 50Ω
Frequency Range DC – 3 GHz
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 750 VRMS Min